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Percheron Construction, LLC $854,565.00 Yes 1 $18,062.00

DKC Construction Group

AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

PROPOSAL  EVALUATION TABULATION - 20-0025-TRVHT - 20CSP040 

1

$671,777.00

$755,800.00

$872,627.00
Novium Group, LLC $561,000.00 Yes 1 $20,250.00 $581,250.00

Total 
Contract

$763,588.00

Yes$736,000.00 $19,800.00

COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL AND EVALUATION TABULATION

Opening 12/10/19 at 2PM

Offeror's Company Name

HCS General Contractor, Inc
ASD Consultants, Inc

Addenda Received

1
1

Alternate 
One

$4,200.00
$11,000.00

Base Proposal Amount

$759,388.00
$660,777.00

Proposal Bond

Yes
Yes


