## COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL AND EVALUATION TABULATION AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

## PROPOSAL EVALUATION TABULATION - 20-0025-TRVHT - 20CSP040

Opening 12/10/19 at 2PM

Offeror's Company Name	Base Proposal Amount	Proposal Bond	Addenda Received	Alternate One	Total Contract
HCS General Contractor, Inc	\$759,388.00	Yes	1	\$4,200.00	\$763,588.00
ASD Consultants, Inc	\$660,777.00	Yes	1	\$11,000.00	\$671,777.00
Percheron Construction, LLC	\$854,565.00	Yes	1	\$18,062.00	\$872,627.00
Novium Group, LLC	\$561,000.00	Yes	1	\$20,250.00	\$581,250.00
DKC Construction Group	\$736,000.00	Yes	1	\$19,800.00	\$755,800.00